

Wadena County Agricultural Society Membership Form 2021/2022

The purpose of the Wadena County Agricultural Society shall be primarily to plan and hold a county fair for the sole intent of educating attendees and exhibitors by means of agricultural exhibits and agricultural contests all the while preserving the history and promoting the future of agriculture.

Membership must be made current before September 30, 2021 to vote at the Annual Meeting October 28, 2021.

Name:		Date:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
E-Mail Address:		
Phone Number:		Text: Yes or No
	\$5.00 dditional donation (optional) the following areas (optional, co	
☐ concessions ☐ ticket sales ☐ admitting gate ☐ clerical work ☐ enduro series ☐ haunted house	☐ building set-up/take-d☐ judge's assistant☐ clean up days☐ information center☐ fair booth☐ Home & Hobbies Buil	
☐ YES! I am interested of Directors in the fut	in serving on the Wadena Count ure	y Agricultural Society Board

Please complete and return with membership dues to: Wadena County Extension Office 221 Harry Rich Drive Wadena, MN 56479